Roundtables and Learning Labs — Kentucky Workshop

Roundtables

1.
2.
3.
4.

Emergency Preparedness — Dee
Migrant Children - Joe
Equestrian Activities - ?Joan
Emerging Issue

Learning Labs

N~ WNE

Hazard Ridge — in folder

VR Tractor Classroom Simulator — in folder

EOP? ATV —in folder

AgriSafe: Invest in Your Health — Charlotte Halvorsen - — in folder

Ag Youth Work Guidelines — Marsha Salzwedel (use flyer from shelf)
Tractor Rollover Demo — Dale Dobson, Kentucky Farm Bureau — coming?
SAY — Dee Jepsen — in folder

RF-DASH — Dennis Murphy — same as used for lowa workshop



